
THE FOLLOWING OFFICE BEARERS AND COUNCIL MEMBERS WERE ELECTED AT THE BIDP 2012 AGM

Office Name Email
President Evans Moje ekmoje@mega.bw 310 5073
Vice President Mutua Mutuku Mutua@symbion-int.co.bw 391 5386
Treasurer Edward Ted Mazhani mazhaniet@mopipi.ub.bw 397 1181
Secretary Ndingililo Doreen Hobona ndhobona@yahoo.com 71493357
Member (2/2 year) Chiwala Maipambe chiwala.m@fitzwilliam.co.bw 395 1883
Member (2/2 year) David Alexander Young ya@yabw.net 397 1181
Member (2/2 year) Andreas Groth agasgroth@gmail.com 392 3462
Member (1/2 year) Killion Mokwete killion@boidus.co.bw 75505291
Member (1/2 year) Leta Mosienayne leta@mpi.co.bw 397 4334

mailto:ekmoje@mega.bw
mailto:leta@mpi.co.bw
mailto:ya@yabw.net
mailto:chiwala.m@fitzwilliam.co.bw
mailto:ndhobona@yahoo.com
mailto:mazhaniet@mopipi.ub.bw
mailto:Mutua@symbion-int.co.bw

